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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 September Meeting with Estonian Banking Association, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Tallinn 

Wednesday, 6 September 22nd Handelsblatt Banking Summit on “Man meets Technology” 
– speech on “A penny for your thoughts – what’s on the mind of a 
supervisor?” 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 8 September Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Thursday, 14 September Meeting with supervised entities Helsinki 

 Meeting with Finnish Ministry of Finance, Mr Tuomas 
Saarenheimo, Mr Pauli Kariniemi and Mr Jaakko Weuro, on 
banking regulation 

Helsinki 

Friday, 15 September 33rd SUERF (The European Money and Finance Forum) 
Colloquium & Bank of Finland Conference on “Shadow Banking: 
Financial Intermediation beyond Banks” – Marjolin lecture on 
“Gaming the rules or ruling the game? – How to deal with 
regulatory arbitrage” 

Helsinki 

Tuesday, 19 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 September Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with European Commission, Vice-President Valdis 
Dombrovskis, Mr Jan Ceyssens and Mr Mario Nava, and Single 
Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke König, Chair, and Mr Samy 
Harraz, on supervisory and regulatory topics 

 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 26 September Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB) and Spanish 
Confederation of Savings Banks (CECA), on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 27 September VIII Financial Forum, organised by Unidad Editorial – speech on 
“Too much of a good thing? The need for consolidation in the 
European banking sector” 

Madrid 

 Meeting with media Madrid 

Friday, 29 September  Single Resolution Board (SRB) Conference 2017 on “Building 
resolvability together” – participation in Session 1 with statement 
on “Banking union, three years on – has it lived up to its 
promises?” 

Brussels 

 


